General information about company

Scrip code 532896

NSE Symbol MAGNUM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE387101016

Name of the company

MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}'ler the Llsted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category | o5, OF gl(l)iyorfaid ]I;:ilfil—}lllp shares sTt?;?é: %% |% of total no. of _| €1258 of securities (%0
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underl?/ 8 | held (VID) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o) shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(11 held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VI As a [ jaqs eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\6/) 1) )+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) | x : cgy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 13 19960700 19960700 | 53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
Group
(B) Public 12186 17641184 17641184 |46.92 17641184 17641184 | 46.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 12199 37601884 37601884 | 100 37601884 37601884 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

No. Of Shareholqing »a8a | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | Sonversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding e equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
1) shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa L
convertible securities and | . % of o, of |dematerialized
n o Warrants diluted share % 0 00
securities . No. Of . = N 1 1 | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | €2Pitah) (XD= O INo.(a) |
(VID+HX)Asa % |(a) |Shares Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®
Promoter
(A) icromoter 53.08 13972490 | 70 19960700
Group
(B) Public 46.92 17641175
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13972490 | 37.16 [37601875




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully p'fnd paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders () | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts vy SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held . Total Voting
) As a % of X egly riehts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | , 3312190 3312190 |8.81 3312190 3312190 |8.81
undivided Family
Sub-Total 12 3312190 3312190 |8.81 3312190 3312190 |8.81
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 16648510 16648510 | 44.28 16648510 16648510 | 44.28
Foreign
Individuals)
(SAu;)(-z'l;otal 1 16648510 16648510 | 44.28 16648510 16648510 | 44.28
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 19960700 19960700 | 53.08 19960700 19960700 | 53.08
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
Financial
H Institutions/ 1 2900 2900 0.01 2900 2900 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
1 2900 2900 0.01 2900 2900 0.01
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 11476 9710515 9710515 [25.82 9710515 9710515 [25.82
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 83 5140932 5140932 |13.67 5140932 5140932 |[13.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 226 2786837 2786837 |7.41 2786837 2786837 |7.41
(specify)
(Sg;)(gl;mal 12185 17638284 17638284 | 46.91 17638284 17638284 | 46.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 12186 17641184 17641184 | 46.92 17641184 17641184 | 46.92
B)Y2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12199 37601884 37601884 | 100 37601884 37601884 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
12199 37601884 37601884 | 100 37601884 37601884 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa% Lockedin | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
- Shares Outstanding conversion of (X11II) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . " Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage of ; ! dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of Vo of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) Asa % |No.|total | total
X) Sh @ g
(a) of (A+B+C2) (@) ares ares
held held
(®) (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 8.81 0 0 3312190
(Slu)b-Total (A) 8.81 0 0 3312190
2) Foreign
(a) 44.28 13972490 | 83.93 | 16648510
(Szu)b'TO‘al (A) 4428 13972490 | 83.93 | 16648510
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.08 13972490 (70 | 19960700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 2900
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 2900
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.82 9710506
(a(ii)) 13.67 5140932
(e) 7.41 2786837
Sub-Total (B) 46.91 17638275
3
Total Public
Shareholding
46.92 17641175
B)=B)(H)+
B)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 37601875
Total 100 13972490 [ 37.16 | 37601875

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pradeep Kumar
Jain (HUF)

Parmod Kumar
Jain (HUF)

Vinod Kumar
Jain (HUF)

Vinod Kumar
Jain

Salek Chand
Jain

Asha Jain

Pradeep
Kumar Jain

PAN (II)

AAAHP2096K

AAAHP2098H

AAAHV1461Q

AAEPJ1286B

AAEPJ1287A

AAEPJ1288R

AAEPJ3120G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150100

430100

400100

456850

175740

176100

200650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

150100

430100

400100

456850

175740

176100

200650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.06

1.21

0.47

0.47

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150100

430100

400100

456850

175740

176100

200650

Class eg:y

Total

150100

430100

400100

456850

175740

176100

200650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

1.14

1.06

1.21

0.47

0.47

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

1.14

1.06

1.21

0.47

0.47

0.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150100

430100

400100

456850

175740

176100

200650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhey Kumar Jain

Monika Jain

Veena Jain

Rita Jain

Parmod Kumar Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPJ3124C

AAKPJ3466D

AAKPJ3467C

AAKPJ3831G

ADVPJ3524E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

302600

256600

385000

178200

200150

3312190

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

302600

256600

385000

178200

200150

3312190

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

8.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

302600

256600

385000

178200

200150

3312190

Class eg:y

Total

302600

256600

385000

178200

200150

3312190

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8

0.68

1.02

0.47

0.53

8.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.53

8.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

302600

256600

385000

178200

200150

3312190

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Praveen Kumar Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPJ1285C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16648510

16648510

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

16648510

16648510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.28

44.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16648510

16648510

Class eg:y

Total

16648510

16648510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

44.28

44.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

44.28

44.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

13972490

13972490

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

83.93

83.93

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16648510

16648510

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAILASH CHANDRA KABRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGNPKS8239N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

450000

450000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

450000

450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

450000

450000

Class eg:y

Total

450000

450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

450000

450000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Saffron Home Developers Private

Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AALCS4700P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

120

1

85

21

226

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2565080

1353393

166697

55060

2786837

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2565080

1353393

166697

55060

2786837

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.82

3.6

0.15

7.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2565080

1353393

166697

55060

2786837

Class eg:y

Total

2565080

1353393

166697

55060

2786837

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.82

3.6

0.44

0.15

7.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.82

3.6

0.15

7.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2565080

1353393

166697

55060

2786837

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

. . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
;i)ssglort Nationality ;?Sﬁlon Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise
PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise | o
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or | of .
foreign X foreign X rights significant
e is selected) R is selected) any other control influence
nationa nationa distribution
Pradeep
AAEPJ3120G India i‘il;nar AAAHP2096K India 093 (093 [0.93 Yes Yes
(HUF)
Total: [ 0.93 |0.93 |0.93
Parmod
ADVPJ3524E India i‘il;nar AAAHP2098H India 167 |1.67 |1.67 Yes Yes
(HUF)
Total: | 1.67 |1.67 |1.67
Vinod
AAEPJ1286B India i‘il;nar AAAHV1461Q India 227 |227 |227 Yes Yes
(HUF)
Total: | 2.27 |2.27 |2.27




